PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bunge Foods Corporation	06/01/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bunge Oils, Inc.
Street Address:	725 North Kinzie Avenue
City:	Bradley
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60915

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10706633

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)236-8176

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-236-8500

Email: docket@cookalex.com

Correspondent Name: Cook, Alex, McFarron, Manzo, et al.

Address Line 1: 200 West Adams Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2850

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0803-0110
-------------------------	-----------

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Raymond M. Mehler

Total Attachments: 1

source=DelawareChangeofName#page1.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 019444 FRAME: 0034



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BUNGE FOODS CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "BUNGE OILS, INC.", THE FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2004, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



2018745 8320

050256624

RECORDED: 06/18/2007

Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3810040

DATE: 04-13-05

PATENT

REEL: 019444 FRAME: 0035